Dry Bath Incubator - N50 Series
The Dry Bath Incubator is a microprocessor-controlled product . With this technique, more stable and accurate tempera-
ture control is achieved.
Features :
• LED display
• Current temperature and count down time display
• Metal blocks free of sample counter-pollution
• Easy replacement, cleaning and disinfecting of metal blocks
• Built-in over-temperature protection
• Calibrating temperature discrepancy
• Buzzer alarm when temperature control ends
• Only heating design and Custom blocks are available
Specifications :
N50-A
N50-B
N50-C
Code Description Dimension (mm)
NB-12-0009-01 49x6mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-02 49x7mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-03 25x10mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-04 25x12mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-05 25x13mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-06 12x15mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-07 16x15mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-08 12x16mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-09 16x16mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-10 12x19mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-11 16x19mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-12 9x20mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-13 9x26mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-14 4x28mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-15 4x40mm 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-16 49x0.5ml tubes 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-17 25x1.5ml tubes 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-18 25x2.0ml tubes 96 x 96 x 49
NB-12-0009-19 96x0.2ml tubes 78 x 114 x 26
NB-12-0009-20 96x0.2ml microplate 81 x 123 x 19
NB-12-0009
N50-D